General information about company

Scrip code 539334

NSE Symbol SHREEPUSHK
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE712K01011

Name of the company

SHREE PUSHKAR CHEMICALS & FERTILISERS
LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a L
Category Nes. OF T:c])]. ofaid P:irct‘l_y shares ;Fl?;e:; Snos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) ully pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} shareholder (I shares shares Depository | (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a
D) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VII) As a | 465 eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (f]) (V1) WD oy of AtBica) [ o cgy |10l [(A+B+O)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 8 20668833 20668833 [ 67.03 20668833 20668833 | 67.03
Group
ublic . .
(B) Publi 20058 10167574 10167574 |32.97 10167574 10167574 | 32.97
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 20066 30836407 30836407 | 100 30836407 30836407 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlyin; conversion of otherwise
Shares : ying - (XD bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbere .
Underlying . . . (XI10) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding . ”» held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A -
convertible - sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities . . . _ 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(@) (VIDH(X) As a % of | No- (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gcromoter 789473 789473 67.85 9909565 | 47.94 20668833
Group
(B) Public 32.15 10167569
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 789473 789473 100 9909565 | 32.14 30836402




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :::;'rgsf ;l"l?;?é;los. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pgid paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights TOta})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up 7 _ (calculated as asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) =
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . per SCRR, of
Receipts (Iv)+
held (IV) | shares 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class Total
bt vy VD | Covpor |5 s | Total | Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 20668833 20668833 | 67.03 20668833 20668833 | 67.03
undivided Family
(SX?(_;F)OMI 8 20668833 20668833 | 67.03 20668833 20668833 | 67.03
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 8 20668833 20668833 | 67.03 20668833 20668833 | 67.03
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(© Alternate 1 385028 385028 | 1.25 385028 385028 | 1.25
Investment Funds
© Foreign Portfolio | 3 409690 409690 | 133 409690 409690 | 133
nvestors
Sub-Total 4 794718 794718 [2.58 794718 794718 [2.58
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) shareholders 18815 5820582 5820582 | 18.88 5820582 5820582 | 18.88
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |33 1485139 1485139 |4.82 1485139 1485139 | 4.82
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 1206 2067135 2067135 | 6.7 2067135 2067135 | 6.7
(specify)
(S];;)(;Otal 20054 9372856 9372856 |[30.4 9372856 9372856 |30.4
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 20058 10167574 10167574 | 32.97 10167574 10167574 | 32.97
B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 20066 30836407 30836407 | 100 30836407 30836407 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 20066 30836407 30836407 | 100 30836407 30836407 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of XII
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion (XID) encumbered | Number of
Shares
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 789473 789473 67.85 9909565 | 47.94 20668833
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l (A) 780473 | 789473 67.85 9909565 | 47.94 20668833
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 789473 789473 67.85 9909565 | 47.94 20668833
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(@) 1.22 385028
(e) 1.3 409690
Sub-Total (B) 251 794718
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 18.4 5820577
(a(ii)) 4.7 1485139
(e) 6.54 2067135
Sub-Total (B) 29.64 9372851
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
32.15 10167569
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 789473 789473 100 9909565 |32.14 30836402
Total 789473 789473 100 9909565 | 32.14 30836402
(A+B+C) ’




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHANU GOPI
MAKHARIA

PUNIT
GOPIKISHAN
MAKHARIA

GAUTAM
GOPIKISHAN
MAKHARIA

GOPI
KRISHAN
MAKHARIA

ARADHANA
MAKHARIA

RAGHAV
MAKHARIA

AGRIMA
MAKHARIA

PAN (1)

AABPM1093N

AACPM4481B

AACPM4482C

ABHPM&102F

AQJPMS5849E

CNYPM7468M

GGXPM1418P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

482829

9571759

9337492

377986

84843

253148

353452

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

482829

9571759

9337492

377986

84843

253148

353452

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.04

30.28

1.23

0.28

0.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

482829

9571759

9337492

377986

84843

253148

353452

Class eg:y

Total

482829

9571759

9337492

377986

84843

253148

353452

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.57

31.04

30.28

1.23

0.28

0.82

1.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

789473

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

789473

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.76

29.52

0.27

0.8

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

42733

9571759

201166

20855

72660

392

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

8.85

100

2.15

5.52

85.64

0.15

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) |




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

482829

9571759

9337492

377986

84843

253148

353452

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RADHIKA PUNIT MAKHARIA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

DUAPM3009J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

207324

20668833

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

207324

20668833

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.67

67.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

207324

20668833

Class eg:y

Total

207324

20668833

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.67

67.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

789473

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

789473

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.66

67.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

9909565

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

47.94

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

207324

20668833

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Alternate Investment Funds

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AEQUITAS EQUITY SCHEME I

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAHTAO0232B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

385028

385028

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

385028

385028

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.25

1.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

385028

385028

Class eg:y

Total

385028

385028

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.25

1.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.22

1.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

385028

385028




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INDIA MAX INVESTMENT FUND LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AABCI5500R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

389283

389283

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

389283

389283

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.26

1.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

389283

389283

Class eg:y

Total

389283

389283

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.26

1.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.23

1.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

389283

389283




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Aequitas Investment Consultancy
Private Limited

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AAKCA3641G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

72

536

485

113

1206

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

310787

84774

493993

506204

982164

2067135

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

310787

84774

493993

506204

982164

2067135

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

0.27

1.64

6.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

310787

84774

493993

506204

982164

2067135

Class eg:y

Total

310787

84774

493993

506204

982164

2067135

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

0.27

1.6

1.64

3.19

6.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.98

0.27

1.56

6.54

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

310787

84774

493993

506204

982164

2067135

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



