General information about company						
Scrip code	539334					
NSE Symbol	SHREEPUSHK					
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED					
ISIN	INE712K01011					
Name of the company	SHREE PUSHKAR CHEMICALS & FERTILISERS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes	Yes	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of		Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) shares (calculated	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	20668833			20668833	67.03	20668833		20668833	67.03
(B)	Public	20058	10167574			10167574	32.97	10167574		10167574	32.97
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	20066	30836407			30836407	100	30836407		30836407	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category of		of Underlying Underlying		No. Of Shares % assuming full Lo		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	curities and percentage of diluted share (arrants (Xi) capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		789473	789473	67.85	9909565	47.94			20668833
(B)	Public				32.15					10167569
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total		789473	789473	100	9909565	32.14			30836402

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	oup	
			N C	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	20668833			20668833	67.03	20668833		20668833	67.03
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	20668833			20668833	67.03	20668833		20668833	67.03
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	20668833			20668833	67.03	20668833		20668833	67.03
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	385028			385028	1.25	385028		385028	1.25
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	3	409690			409690	1.33	409690		409690	1.33
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	794718			794718	2.58	794718		794718	2.58
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	18815	5820582			5820582	18.88	5820582		5820582	18.88
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	33	1485139			1485139	4.82	1485139		1485139	4.82
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1206	2067135			2067135	6.7	2067135		2067135	6.7
Sub-Total (B)(3)		20054	9372856			9372856	30.4	9372856		9372856	30.4
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		20058	10167574			10167574	32.97	10167574		10167574	32.97
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler			
Total ( A+B+C2)		20066	30836407			30836407	100	30836407		30836407	100
Total (A+B+C)		20066	30836407			30836407	100	30836407		30836407	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Groi	ир
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Warrants Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)		789473	789473	67.85	9909565	47.94			20668833
Sub-Total (A) (1)		789473	789473	67.85	9909565	47.94			20668833
(2)	Foreign	<del>'</del>					•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		789473	789473	67.85	9909565	47.94			20668833
В	Table III - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler				
(1)	Institutions								
(c)				1.22					385028
(e)				1.3					409690
Sub-Total (B) (1)				2.51					794718
(3)	Non-institutio	ons			•		•	•	
(a(i))				18.4					5820577
(a(ii))				4.7					1485139
(e)				6.54					2067135
Sub-Total (B) (3)				29.64					9372851
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				32.15					10167569
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total ( A+B+C2)		789473	789473	100	9909565	32.14			30836402
Total (A+B+C)		789473	789473	100	9909565	32.14			30836402

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Fai	nıly		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHANU GOPI MAKHARIA	PUNIT GOPIKISHAN MAKHARIA	GAUTAM GOPIKISHAN MAKHARIA	GOPI KRISHAN MAKHARIA	ARADHANA MAKHARIA	RAGHAV MAKHARIA	AGRIMA MAKHARIA
PAN (II)	AABPM1093N	AACPM4481B	AACPM4482C	ABHPM8102F	AQJPM5849E	CNYPM7468M	GGXPM141
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	482829	9571759	9337492	377986	84843	253148	353452
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	482829	9571759	9337492	377986	84843	253148	353452
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.57	31.04	30.28	1.23	0.28	0.82	1.15
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg:X	482829	9571759	9337492	377986	84843	253148	353452
Class eg:y							
Total	482829	9571759	9337492	377986	84843	253148	353452
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.57	31.04	30.28	1.23	0.28	0.82	1.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	789473	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	789473	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.53	32.76	29.52	1.2	0.27	0.8	1.12
Number of Locked	` ,			ı	ı	I	ı
No. (a)	42733	9571759	201166	20855	72660	392	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	8.85	100	2.15	5.52	85.64	0.15	0
Number of Charge	nledged or otherw	vise encumbered (	XIII)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	482829	9571759	9337492	377986	84843	253148	353452
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu und	ivided Family
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RADHIKA PUNIT MAKHARIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	DUAPM3009J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	207324	20668833
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	207324	20668833
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.67	67.03
	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	<u> </u>
Class eg:X	207324	20668833
Class eg:y		
Total	207324	20668833
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.67	67.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	789473
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	789473
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.66	67.85
Number of Locked	T	
No. (a)	0	9909565
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	47.94
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	207324	20668833
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

	Alternate Investment Funds	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AEQUITAS EQUITY SCHEME I	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAHTA0232B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	385028	385028
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	385028	385028
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.25	1.25
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	385028	385028
Class eg:y		
Total	385028	385028
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.25	1.25
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.22
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	385028	385028

Reason for not prov	riding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Foreign Portfolio Investors					
Searial No.	1				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INDIA MAX INVESTMENT FUND LIMITED	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AABCI5500R	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	389283 389283				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	389283	389283			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.26	1.26			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	389283	389283			
Class eg:y					
Total	389283	389283			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.26	1.26			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.23	1.23			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1			
No. (a)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	389283	389283			

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Aequitas Investment Consultancy Private Limited					Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAKCA3641G					Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	72	536	485	113	1206		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	310787	84774	493993	506204	982164	2067135		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	310787	84774	493993	506204	982164	2067135		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	0.27	1.6	1.64	3.19	6.7		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (	(IX)	•		•	1		
Class eg: X	310787	84774	493993	506204	982164	2067135		
Class eg:y								
Total	310787	84774	493993	506204	982164	2067135		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	0.27	1.6	1.64	3.19	6.7		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.98	0.27	1.56	1.6	3.11	6.54		

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	310787	84774	493993	506204	982164	2067135
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence